
STONE PLUS
BIANCO

Effetto:
ARDESIA

Finitura:
BIANCO

C

Codice Misure A B C D E F
900 700

Le quote A B C D E F
sono espresse in mm 

290 350 50 100
1000 700 290 350 50 200
1200 700 290 350 50 200
1400 700 400 350 50 200
1000 800 290 400 50 200
1200 800 290 400 50 200
1400 800 400 400 50 200

1421003
1421002

1421005
1421013
1421014
1421015

1421004
70x100
70x90

70x140
80x100
80x120
80x140

70x120


